Social Emotional Learning and Climate Survey
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| like school. 3,526 Responses

2019-2020 20% 36%
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® Always @ Often Sometimes @ Never

| feel like | do well in school. 3,526 Responses

2019-2020 22% 31%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
® Always @ Often Sometimes @ Never

My school wants me to do well. 3,526 Responses

2019-2020 65%
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® Always @ Often Sometimes @ Never

My school has clear rules for behavior. 3,526 Responses

2019-2020 60%
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Teachers treat me with respect. 3,526 Responses

2019-2020 58% 11%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
® Always @ Often Sometimes @ Never

Good behavior is noticed at my school. 3,526 Responses

2019-2020 22% 32%
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® Always @ Often Sometimes @ Never

| get along with other students. 3,526 Responses

2019-2020 31% 18% I
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
® Always @ Often Sometimes @ Never

| feel safe at school. 3,526 Responses

2019-2020 44% 19%
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® Always @ Often Sometimes @ Never

Students treat each other well. 3,526 Responses

2019-2020 12% 40% 39

X

Q
X

20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

® Always @ Often Sometimes @ Never

There is an adult at my school who will help me if | need it. 3,526 Responses

2019-2020 58% 14% 3%
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Students in my class behave so that teachers can teach. 3,526 Responses

2019-2020

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

® Always @ Often @ Sometimes @ Never



Social Emotional Learning and Climate Survey

[%] Social Emotional Grades K-3

School

School Year Grade Gender Race

Migrant ELL Low Income Hispanic

504 SpEd HiCap

With adult assistance, my student can identify his or her feelings and thoughts. 1,735 Responses

2019-2020 29% 28%

0 20% 40% 60% 80%

X

@® Almost always @ Most of the time Sometimes @ Almost never I don't know

With adult assistance, my student can identify his/her interests. 1,735 Responses

2019-2020 43%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
@ Almost always @ Most of the time Sometimes @ Almost never I don't know

With adult assistance, my student can set his/her own goals. 1,735 Responses

2019-2020 19% 35%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
@ Almost always @ Most of the time Sometimes @ Almost never | don't know

With adult assistance, my student knows the difference between big problems and small problems. 1,735 Responses

2019-2020 25% 26%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

@® Almost always @ Most of the time Sometimes @ Almost never | don't know
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With adult assistance, my student understands that his or her actions have consequences. 1,735 Responses

2019-2020 34%

0% 20% 40% 60%

@ Almost always @ Most of the time Sometimes @ Almost never | don't know

With adult assistance, my student knows strategies to calm down. 1,735 Responses

2019-2020 33%

0% 20% 40% 60%

@® Almost always @ Most of the time Sometimes @ Almost never | don't know

With adult assistance, my student makes good decisions. 1,735 Responses

2019-2020 38%
0% 20% 40% 60%
@® Almost always @ Most of the time Sometimes @ Almost never I don't know

With adult assistance, my student can identify possible solutions to problems. 1,735 Responses

2019-2020 31%

0 20% 40% 60%

X

@® Almost always @ Most of the time Sometimes @ Almost never I don't know
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Social Emotional Learning and Climate Survey

[%] Social Emotional Grades 4-5

School

Gender

School Year Grade

Migrant ELL Low Income
504 SpEd HiCap

I know the difference between being a little angry and really angry. @ 948 Responses

2019-2020 38%

0
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@® Almost always @ Most of the time Sometimes @ Almost never I don't know

I know my feelings change how my body feels (face gets hot, tight fists, stomach pain, heart pounds) @ 948 Responses

2019-2020 28% 26%
0% 20% 40% 60%

@ Almost always @ Most of the time Sometimes @ Almost never I don't know

I know what | can do well. @ 948 Responses

2019-2020 39%
0% 20% 40% 60%

@ Almost always @ Most of the time Sometimes @ Almost never | don't know

I listen to the advice of others so | can do my best. @ 948 Responses

2019-2020 28%

0% 20% 40% 60%

@® Almost always @ Most of the time Sometimes @ Almost never | don't know
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Reached out for help
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I know the difference between big problems (get help from adults) and small problems (students can solve). @ 948 Responses

2019-2020 46% 16%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
@ Almost always @ Most of the time Sometimes @ Almost never | don't know

I can understand that my actions can have positive or negative consequences. @ 948 Responses

2019-2020 39% 22%
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@® Almost always @ Most of the time Sometimes @ Almost never | don't know

Before | act, | think about how it will affect myself or others. @ 948 Responses

2019-2020 24% 28%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
@® Almost always @ Most of the time Sometimes @ Almost never I don't know

| know how to calm down. @ 948 Responses

2019-2020 45% 19%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
@® Almost always @ Most of the time Sometimes @ Almost never I don't know
My teacher would say | make good decisions. @ 948 Responses
2019-2020 31% 26%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
@ Almost always @ Most of the time Sometimes @ Almost never I don't know

When | have a problem, | can think of different ways to solve it. @ 948 Responses

2019-2020 28% 26%

20% 40% 60% 80%

Q
ES

@ Almost always @ Most of the time Sometimes @ Almost never | don't know
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[%] Social Emotional Grades 6-12
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How clearly are you able to describe your feelings? @ 2,578 Responses

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

@ Extremely clearly @ Quite clearly Somewhat clearly @ Slightly clearly @ Not at all clearly

How confident are you that you can learn all the material presented in your classes? @ 2,578 Responses

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

@ Extremely confident @ Quite confident Somewhat confident @ Slightly confident @ Not at all confident

In school, how possible is it for you to change your level of intelligence? @ 2,578 Responses

2019-2020 24% 28% -

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

@ Completely possible to change  ® Quite possible to change Somewhat possible to change @ Alittle possible to change @ Not at all possible to change

In school, how possible is it for you to change your level of effort? @ 2,578 Responses

2019-2020 31% 21% -

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

@ Completely possible to change @ Quite possible to change Somewhat possible to change @ Alittle possible to change @ Not at all possible to change



In school, how possible is it for you to change your behavior in class? @ 2,578 Responses

2019-2020 42% 16%
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@ Completely possible to change @ Quite possible to change Somewhat possible to change @ Alittle possible to change @ Not at all possible to change

During the past 30 days, how often did you remain calm, even when someone was bothering you or saying bad things? @ 2,578 Responses

2019-2020 29% 23% 5%
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@ Almost all the time @ Often Sometimes @ Onceinawhile @ Almost never

When you are feeling pressured, how easily can you stay in control? @ 2,578 Responses

2019-2020 11% 33% 6%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
@ Extremely easily @ Quite easily Somewhat easily @ Slightly easily @ Not easily at all

How often are you able to pull yourself out of a bad mood? @ 2,578 Responses

2019-2020 13% 32% 7%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
@ Almost all the time @ Often Sometimes @ Onceinawhile @ Almost Never

How often are you able to control your emotions when you need to? @ 2,578 Responses

2019-2020 25% 25% 3%

20% 40% 60% 80%
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@ Almost all the time @ Often Sometimes @ Onceinawhile @ Almost Never

When things go wrong for you, how calm are you able to remain? @ 2,578 Responses

2019-2020 10% 32% 4%

20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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@ Extremely calm @ Quite calm Somewhat caim @ Slightly calm @ Not calm at all



During the past 30 days, how often did you pay attention and resist distraction? @ 2,578 Responses
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@ Almost all the time @ Often Sometimes @ Onceinawhile @ Almost never

When you are working on a project that matters a lot to you, how focused can you stay when there are lots of distractions? @ 2,578 Responses

20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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@ Extremely focused @ Quite focused Somewhat focused @ Slightly focused @ Not at all focused

If you fail to reach an important goal, how likely are you to try again? @ 2,578 Responses

2019-2020 22% 25%

20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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@ Extremely likely @ Quite likely Somewhat likely @ Slightly likely @ Not at all likely

If you fail to reach an important goal, how likely are you to try again? @ 2,578 Responses

2019-2020 VAR 30% 6%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
@ Almost all the time @ Often Sometimes @ Onceinawhile @ Almost never

During the past 30 days, how often did you get your work done right away instead of waiting until the last minute? @ 2,578 Responses

2019-2020 VAR 30% 6%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
@ Almost all the time @ Often Sometimes @ Onceinawhile @ Almost never

How much do you care about other people's feelings? @ 2,578 Responses

2019-2020 38% 14% 3%

20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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@ Care atremendous amount @ Care quite a bit Care somewhat @ Care alittle bit @ Do not care at all



How well do you get along with students who are different from you? @ 2,578 Responses

2019-2020

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

@ Getalong extremely well @ Get along pretty well @ Getalong somewhat @ Getalong a little bit @ Do not get along at all

How much do you try to understand your teachers' motivation for doing different classroom activities? @ 2,578 Responses

2019-2020

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

@ Atremendous amount @ Quiteabit @ Somewhat @ Alittle bit @ Notatall

How hard do you try to understand your teachers’ point of view? @ 2,578 Responses

2019-2020

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

@ Extremely hard @ Quite hard @ Somewhathard @ Slightly hard @ Not hard at all

When your teachers seem to be in a worse mood than usual, how hard do you try to understand the reason why? @ 2,578 Responses

2019-2020

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

@ Extremely hard @ Quite hard @ Somewhathard @ Slightly hard @ Not hard at all





